NoiseMeters Limited
CR800C
Sound Level Meters
Key Features
> Ideal for both Occupational and Environmental noise measurements
> Complies with the latest IEC 61672 standard as well as IEC 60651, IEC 60804 and ANSI S1.4

Output Cables
Standard:        ZL100 USB to USB
Optional:         ZL812 AC Output Cable to Phono Connector
                          ZL813 RS232 Output Cable
Software Support
Deaf Defier for Windows. (Version v3.3.0 or later)
The Deaf Defier for Windows requires Microsoft Windows 98 SE or
later
The Deaf Defier Software is supplied with no licensing restrictions.
Updates can be downloaded from the Internet.
Ordering Information
The CR800C series can be ordered with a variety of features. The table below shows the Sound Level Meter and Measurement Kit
reference numbers:
Instrument                 Measurement Kit                   Description
CR811C                       CK811C                                    CR:811C Class 1 Sound Level Meter
CR812C                       CK812C                                    CR:812C Class 2 Sound Level Meter
CR821C                       CK821C                                    CR:821C Class 1 Sound Level Meter with 1:1 Octave Band Filters
CR822C                       CK822C                                    CR:822C Class 2 Sound Level Meter with 1:1 Octave Band Filters
CR831C                       CK831C                                    CR:831C Class 1 Sound Level Meter with 1:1 & 1:3 Octave Band Filters
CR832C                       CK832C                                    CR:832C Class 2 Sound Level Meter with 1:1 & 1:3 Octave Band Filters
CR813C                       CK813C                                    CR:813C Class 1 Sound Level Meter
Outdoor Measurement Kits
CK408C                       Heavy duty Outdoor Measurement Kit for CR811C, CR813C, CR821C & CR831C
CK508C                       Lightweight Outdoor Measurement Kit suitable for CR811C, CR813C, CR821C & CR831C
CK408/811                  Complete Heavy duty Outdoor Noise Measurement Kit including CR811C & CR515 Acoustic Calibrator
CK508/811                  Complete Lightweight Outdoor Noise Measurement Kit including CR811C & CR515 Acoustic Calibrator
Options for the Outdoor Measurement Kits
MM801C                      Factory fitted GSM Modem Option for Outdoor Measurement Kits with ZL:810 external 12v power cable
ZL810                           External 12v Battery Power Connector for Outdoor Kits
Factory Fitted Upgrades
A range of options are available to enhance the performance of the CR800C series. These options can also be fitted when an instrument is
returned for service and recalibration. These options include:
MO800/1                      Factory upgrade from Class 2 to Class 1
MO800/2                      Factory upgrade from Broadband to include additional 1:1 Octave Band Filters
MO800/3                      Factory upgrade from Broadband to include additional 1:1 & 1:3 Octave Band Filters
MO800/4                      Factory upgrade from 1:1 to 1:1 & 1:3 Octave Band Filters
MO800/5                      Factory upgrade - Remote Preamplifier for Class 2 Instruments
MO800/6                      Factory upgrade - Addition of 20Hz & 20kHz 1:3 Octave Band Filters to CR:832C or CR:831C
A range of optional accessories are available for the CR:800C Series.
Microphone Extension Cables                                             Output Cables
ZL202 2m microphone extension cable                                 Standard:        ZL100 USB to USB